
z{5623

z{119

z{594

561
9 A

9043 C

990 D

5653

119

9019 B
9021

590

120
 A

561
9

604

120

Mescalero Trl

Sudderth Dr

Mechem Dr

Mechem
Dr

Gavilan Hills Rd

Top Side Dr

French Dr

Mc
Br

ide
 D

r

Stag Loop

Escalante

Rd

Heath Dr

Bro
adm

oor Dr

White Mountain Dr

Sn
ow

ca
pD

r

El
Camino Dr

Agua F ri a Dr

Sc
en

ic D
r

High
Lo

op
Dr

N Eagle Dr

Mira Monte Rd

Granite Dr

Co co
n in

oL
n

Butch Baird WayStable Rd

Camelot Dr

Flute Player Way

Wood Ln

Parker Rd

Del Norte Dr

Debor
dDr

Co
ron

ad
o D

r

George P Whi t e
Dr

Sw
a l lo

w Dr

Deer Creek Rd

Meander Dr

LL Davis
Dr

High Mesa Rd

High Mesa Rd

Shangrila Dr

Otero Dr

Re
yn

old
sC

ir

Gavilan Canyon Rd

Ga
vil

an
 C

an
yo

n R
d

Gavilan Canyon Rd

Buena Vista Dr

Fort Stanton Rd

Crown Dr

College Dr

Crown Ridge Rd

Jack L
ittle

 Dr

Cree Meadows Dr

Paradise Canyon Dr

Lake Shore Dr

Water Spirit Trl

Bellav ia C ir cl
e D

r

Midiron Dr

Dry Eagle Lakes Rd

Dry Eagle Lakes Rd

Bobby Jones Ct

Wagon Trl

Hull
Rd

Ca
rriz

o Canyon Rd

Country Club Dr

Deer Valle
y D

r

Barney Luck Trl

BonanzaDr

Deer Park Dr
De

l Monte Dr

Eagle Creek Canyon Rd

Eagle Creek Canyon Rd

Barcus Rd

Po
we

llS
t

White
Moun

tain
Meadows Dr

Ho
me

ste
ad

Lo
o p

Valley Vie wDr

Sunny
Slo

pe
Dr

Lincoln Hills
Dr

Altamont Trl

Eagle Ridge Rd

Camino de la Vis

Willie
Hort

on
Dr

Ch
a rl

es
Mc

Cle
l la

n D
r

Warrior Dr

Tim
ber

line
 Dr

Pikes Peak Rd

Sawmill Canyon Rd

Blue Lake Dr

¬«48

¬«48

¬«48

£¤70

£¤70

RUIDOSO

RUIDOSO DOWNS

Bog Spring

NE
W

 
ME

XI
CO

 
ME

RI
DI

AN
NE

W
 

ME
XI

CO
 

ME
RI

DI
AN

1
0

S
 1

3
E

1
0

S
 1

4
E

24

34

25

33

26

7

9

20

10

11

14

27

1

29

34

3
4

34

15

33

28

34

26

25

19

27

5

32

27

3135

3

22

27

32

23

28

30

2

29

17

9

21

10

6

36

13

22

35

30

12

31

15

36

8

18
16

SM
OK

EY
 BE

AR
 R 

D

L I N C O L N

N A T I O N A L

F O R E S T

Goat Mountain7,303

High Mesa7,536

Moon Mountain7,182

ALTO RESERVOIR

RUIDOSO

RUIDOSO
DOWNS

M E S C A L E R O  A P A C H E  R E S E R V A T I O N

¬«48

¬«532

¬«220

SMOKEY BEAR R D

£¤70

L I N C O L N  N A T I O N A L  F O R E S T

Sun Valley
Sierra Vista

Villa
Madonna

Alpine Cellars
Village

Date: 4/28/2022

s

NEW MEXICO
Lincoln County

This product is a product of USFS BAER rapid assessment. 
Further information concerning the accuracy and appropriate uses of this data 
may be obtained from the various sources. The USDA Forest Service, makes no warranty, 
expressed or implied, including the warranties of merchantability and fitness for a particular purpose, 
nor assumes any legal liability or responsibility for the accuracy, reliability, completeness or utility of 
these geospatial data, or for the improper or incorrect use of these geospatial data. 
These geospatial data and related maps or graphics are not legal documents and are not intended to be used as such. 
The data and maps may not be used to determine title, ownership, legal descriptions, boundaries, 
legal jurisdiction, or restrictions that may be in place on either public or private land. 
Natural hazards may or may not be depicted on the data and maps, and land users should exercise due caution. 
The data is dynamic and may change over time. The user is responsible to verify the limitations of the
geospatial data and to use the data accordingly.
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McBride Fire BAER Soil Burn Severity
McBride BAER - Lincoln National Forest

Lincoln National Forest | Smokey Bear Ranger District | April 2022
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McBride Soil Burn
Severity

Unburned
Low
Moderate
High

Administrative FS
Boundary
Ranger District
Boundary
USDA Forest Service
Private
State

Soil Burn Severity Private Acres State Acres USFS Acres
Unburned 225 93 645
Low 815 270 2829
Moderate 276 7 1060
High 8 0 14


